VC-S accessories

Cleaning accessories for vinyl & 78rpm shellac records

9120071650018
9120071650025
9120071650032
9120071650049
9120071650056
9120071650148
9120071650063
9120071650070
9120071650117
9120071650087
9120071650094
9120071650100

VC-S Dust cover

VC-S Brush

VC-S Self-Adhesive strip (1 pair)

VC-S Clamp

VC-S Vacuum Arm

VC-S Spout

Wash It 100 (cleans 150 vinyl records)
Wash It 250 (cleans 375 vinyl records)
Wash It 500 (cleans 750 vinyl records)
Wash It 1000 (cleans 1500 vinyl records)
Wash It 78 250 (cleans 375 shellac records)
Wash It 78 1000 (cleans 1500 shellac records)

> Information on Vinyl cleaner VC-S see separate product information

Wash It for vinyl cleaning

Wash It 78 for shellac cleaning

Dilution ratio is 1:5 with distilled water
4ml of diluted liquid cleans 1 record

See separate
Wash it & Wash it 78 product info

9120071650032 VC-S Self-Adhesive strip

VC-S self-adhesive
strips (pair)
SRP

9120071650056 VC-S Vacuum Arm

VC-S vacuum arm
SRP

9120071650049 VC-S Clamp

VC-S clamp
SRP

9120071650025 VC-S Brush (goat hair)

VC-S brush
SRP

9120071650148

VC-S spout
SRP

VC-S Spout

VC-S dust cover
SRP
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9120071650018 VC-S Dust cover (i

PRO-JECT AUDIO SYSTEMS
a division of AUDIO TUNING GmbH
1050 Wien, Margaretenstrafle 98,

Update: DZ

Datum 17.12.2015



